
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

No. 
238 
277 
271 
235 
216 
250 
241 
287 
212 
236 

227 
255 

Name 
TOMS STRELE 
FERNANDO PAIMRE 
ADRIANS TIONS 
ALISE STOLCERMANE 
MARTINS VALTS 
GABRIELS K. MOISEJS 
TIMURS PECERICA 
TIMOFIY VLADYMYROV 
OTILIJA GRANDBERGA 
FREDY KADASTIK 

ALOYZAS CEKAVICIUS 
HANS MARKUS NARUSK 

Class 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
LKK-JUN 
RM-JUN 

RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 

Komanda 
SM RACING 

MRG RACING 
RM LATVIA 
SM RACING 
MRG 
SM RACING 
SM RACING 
RM LATVIA 
J O G IS O O  K A R D IK LU B I  

S I U S K P I G I A U . L T - P I L E N A I  R A C I N G  
SULEV NARUSK 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

3 

Total Tm 
7:49.510 
7:49.820 
7:51.811 
7:53.830 
7:55.207 
8:02.387 
8:02.866 
8:02.963 
8:07.963 
8:16.587 

2:28.197 
1.176 

Diff 

0.310 
2.301 
4.320 
5.697 

12.877 
13.356 
13.453 
18.453 
27.077 

7 Laps 
10 Laps 

Best Tm 
46.600 
46.579 
46.794 
46.875 
46.938 
47.118 
47.027 
46.855 
48.165 
48.399 

47.930 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

11 
12 

Comment 

+5s FB 
+5s FB 
+5s FB 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.310 

Avg. Speed 

81.276 

Best Lap Tm 

46.579 

Best Speed 

81.925 

Best Lap by 

277 - FERNANDO PAIMRE 

 

Printed: 22-Jun-24 11:06:43 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LC 2 & RMLIK 2 & LKK 2 
RM Junior / AM Junior 

JUN - Heat 2 

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:37:26 

Smiltene, ROTAX CH 5 1.060 km 

22-Jun-24 10:34 


